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Advertising Agency: adam&eveDDB, London, UK (http://www.adamandeveddb.com/)
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Post Production: Framestore (/creative/framestore)
Music Supervisor: Big Sync (/creative/big_sync)
Audio Post Production: 750 mph (/creative/750_mph)
Design: King Henry (/creative/king_henry)
Media Company: Mindshare (/creative/mindshare)
Group Chief Creative O�cer: Ben Priest (/creative/ben_priest)
Group Executive Creative Director: Ben Tollett (/creative/ben_tollett)
Chief Creative O�cer: Richard Brim (/creative/richard_brim)
Creatives: Till Diestel (/creative/till_diestel), Nick Sheppard (/creative/nick_sheppard), Tom Webber (/creative/tom_webber), Ben Stilitz
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Agency Producer: Charlie Woodall (/creative/charlie_woodall)
Business Director: Chris Jackson (/creative/chris_jackson)
Account Director: Faye Morten (/creative/faye_morten)
Account Manager: Holly Fletcher (/creative/holly_�etcher)
Planner: Will Grundy (/creative/will_grundy)
Executive Strategy Director: Martin Beverley (/creative/martin_beverley)
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